GW PUBRA1.HW (G3)
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.0 | 2026-02-09
 ﻿
GW PUBRA1.HW
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.0 | 2026-02-09
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Photon Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦP
GW PUBRA1.HW-S5T2-M1-1-D 4.65 ... 5.50 μmol/s Q65115A3133
GW PUBRA1.HW-S5T2-M2-1-D 4.65 ... 5.50 μmol/s Q65115A3132
GW PUBRA1.HW-S5T2-M3-1-D 4.65 ... 5.50 μmol/s Q65115A3131
GW PUBRA1.HW-S5T3-M4-1-D 4.65 ... 5.70 μmol/s Q65115A3130
GW PUBRA1.HW-S5T3-M5-1-D 4.65 ... 5.70 μmol/s Q65115A3129
GW PUBRA1.HW-S6T3-M6-1-D 4.80 ... 5.70 μmol/s Q65115A3128
﻿
GW PUBRA1.HW (G3)
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.0 | 2026-02-09